Network  Power Solution
Protect Power Systems
CONTENTS
Protect Power Systems – a trademark that appeared on the market more than 10 years ago
as a manufacturer of uninterruptible power supply solutions and has now expanded the range
of equipment to turnkey engineering infrastructure solutions in the energy sector, industrial
automation and IT infrastructure.
All types of supplied equipment are strictly tested in production and are provided with

developed by our company, is divided into two types: single-system and dual-system. The single system outdoor unit is used to
match the single system indoor unit or the single cooling system of the dual system indoor unit. The dual system outdoor unit is
used to match the indoor unit of dual system.
Product Introduction
Conventional outdoor unit
          (Single Fan)
Conventional outdoor unit
          (Dual Fans)
Centralized outdoor unit
For PVS series rack AC
For PVS series rack AC
For PVA series small room AC
For PVA series small room AC
Model System Num. Heat exchange Fan Num. Air volume Weight L×W×H
Unit PCS kW PCS m3/h kg mm
PVP-26SF Single-system 26 1 12000 112 1378×982×740
PVP-28SF Single-system 28 1 11000 120 1378×982×740
PVP-34SF Single-system 34 1 12000 128 1378×982×740
PVP-38SF Single-system 38 1 12000 136 1378×982×740
PVP-45SF Single-system 45 1 15000 138 1578×1275×750
PVP-56SF Single-system 56 1 15000 152 1778×1275×750
PVP-66SF Single-system 66 2 20000 168 1978×1275×740
PVP-76SF Single-system 76 2 22200 178 2178×1275×740
PVP-88SF Single-system 88 2 28000 188 2378×1275×750
PVP-96SF Single-system 96 2 30000 198 2578×1275×750
PVP-56DF Dual-system 56 1 15000 156 1778×1275×750
PVP-66DF Dual-system 66 2 20000 169 1978×1275×740
PVP-76DF Dual-system 76 2 22200 179 2178×1275×740
PVP-88DF Dual-system 88 2 28000 189 2378×1275×750
PVP-96DF Dual-system 96 2 30000 199 2578×1275×750
Model System Num. Heat exchange Fan Num. Air volume Weight L×W×H
Unit PCS kW PCS m3/h kg mm
PVP-45SV Single-system 45 1 15000 140 1100×1100×1685
PVP-56SV Single-system 56 1 15000 152 1100×1100×1685
PVP-66SV Single-system 66 1 20000 168 1100×1100×1775
PVP-76SV Single-system 76 1 20000 178 1100×1100×1775
PVP-88SV Single-system 88 1 22000 188 1300×1100×1775
PVP-96SV Single-system 96 1 24000 198 1300×1100×1775
PVP-56DV Dual-system 56 1 15000 152 1100×1100×1685
PVP-66DV Dual-system 66 1 20000 168 1100×1100×1775
PVP-76DV Dual-system 76 1 20000 178 1100×1100×1775
PVP-88DV Dual-system 88 1 22000 188 1300×1100×1775
PVP-96DV Dual-system 96 1 24000 198 1300×1100×1775
PVP-110DV Dual-system 110 2 30000 230 2210×1100×1685
PVP-130DV Dual-system 130 2 36000 252 2210×1100×1775
PVP-150DV Dual-system 150 2 37200 262 2210×1100×1775
PVP-160DV Dual-system 160 2 39000 272 2500×1100×1775
PVP-180DV Dual-system 180 2 45000 282 2500×1100×1775
Conventional outdoor unit
Centralized outdoor unit
39 40
15～150kVA